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Monday October 5WAV
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.0 "Musical Bon Bons"
10. O Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady11.0 "The Daily Round"
11.15 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Do You Know These?"
2.30 Classical music
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor Post-Primary Schools
3.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Chats onSeed Beds and Cuttings"a "Music While You Work"ate one sessionake Shoe5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by "Lis-tening Post7. O State Placement announce-
ments
7.15 Farmers’ session. Talk:
"Results of Current Research in
zie Feeding," by J. H. Hitch-
7:30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Victor Olof Sextet,
"Molly on the Shore""Handel in the Strand"

Grainger7.37 Vera Lynn (vocal)7.43 Albert Sandler Trio
7.49 Jack Doyle and Movita
(light vocal duet)‘66 "Abraham Lincoin"8.20 ‘"Troubadours"
8.33 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Ferde Grofe Orchestra
9.31 Rose Allegretti (soprano)9.38 Rosario Bourdon Orchestraa Thomas L. Thomas (bari-ne)
est Nathaniel Shilkret Orches-10.6 Music, mirth and melody11. ° LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music8.0 Light orchestral musicand ballads
8. OQ Music from the operas9.36 "The Crimson Trail"
10. 0 Milstein (violin) LotteLehmann (soprano), Goossens
(oboe), Lamond (piano)10.30 Close down

f)7 iM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
popular session6.36 Air Force signal preparation7. 0 Orchestral music7.20 Home Garden Talk7.45 "The Moonstone"8.0 Concert
Ps 2 Miscellaneous itemsClose down

2 Y 570 kc. 526 m.,
0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. London News
© Morning variety
Morning Star840 "Music While You Work"

10,109 Devotional Service
10.26 For the music lover
10,28 10 10.30 Time signals10.30 For My Lady: Women
composers Lie Dufferin, Hon.Caroline
11. 0
"Pines, Big

and Little,"
by Rewa Glenn
12. 0 Lunch ,music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., London News)2.0 Classical hour3.0 Baritones and basses

3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 "Music While You Work"4.0 A.C.E, Talk: "Chats on
Seed Beds and Cuttings"
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lon-don News, followed by "Listen-ing Post"
7. BBC Talks
7.30 Winter Course Talk:
"American Literature," (1),"The New England
Professor Ian Gordon
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The BBC Chorus,"This Have I Done for My True
Love"’
"Wassail Song’

teessti Loretto Cunningham Fe $
st
Etude i A Vivcceceee POMINI
Rhapsody in C .... Dohnanyi
TOCCALR 2 ss v0c ccecce .DODUSSY&. 7 Theodore Scheidl (bari-
tone)
8.15 The NBS String Quartet
Principal: Vincent Aspey
Quartet in D. Minor, "Death
and the Maiden" .... Schubert
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Melody and MHarmony"’:
Lew White at the organ, Waldo
Mayo (violin), Theodore Cella
(harp)
9.37 "End of an Empire" (Part2): The East African Campaign
(A BBC production)10.2 Swing and Sway with
Sammy re? Orchestra11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE

2N\/7C
WELLINGTON
840 kc. 357 m.

. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
After dinner music

8. "Ravenshoe"’8.25 Recording
.30 "Night Club"
2
Band music
Variety

oo

10.30 Close down

2N/ WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the musicalfirmamen
7.20 *4 Live Again"
7.33 Geraldo
7.50 Hits of the day8.0 "Bluey"8.35 World’s Great Artists:
John Coates9. 7 "David Copperfield"

:

se’
9.47 Soft lights and sweetmusic10.0 Close down

AN7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8. 0 Recorded session
9. 0 Station notices9.2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down

over BPR
7. 0 & 7.45a.m. London News
41. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French
lesson for post-primary schools& 0 Uncle Ed, and Aunt Gwen

6.0 "Billy Bunter offriars’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS,
by "Listening Post"
Station announcements
After dinner music
"Martin’s Corner"
Listeners’ Own session
Newsree!l with Commentary
Czech Philharmonic Or-

chestra, Symphony No. 4 in GMajor (Dvorak)
10. 0 Close down

NELSON
#2 Y N) 920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Light music
8. 0 Classical music

Grey-
followed

2ONNNORoRSoe

9.1 "The Old Crony"Light recitals
Close down

GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op Light orchestral7.15
Moth"

of the
7.42sscho
"Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra

.m.
"Exploits Black

Newell and

8. 0 Light concert programme9.20 Evening Star: Reginald
Dixon
9.35 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
9. 0
10. 0
10.30
10.45
11. 0
M.
11.15

London News
Morning programme
For LadyDevotional Service
Orchestral music"Out of the Past," by J.
Giles
"Health in the Home: The

Inside Story"’11.30
12. 0
1.15
} A 02.30

"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)"Music While You Work"
A.C.E. Talk: "Chats on

Seed Beds and Cuttings"
2.45 Melody and humour3.15 Broadcast Frenchfor Post-primary Schools3.30 Classical hour
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by "Lis-tening Post’
Bors
State Placement announce-
nts710° The Garden Expert7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Military Band,
"Fantastic Rhapsody""Invitation to the Dance"

Web
7.43 The Dreamers
7.53 Patricia Rossborough
(pianist)
9 From the Studio: Woolston
Brass Band (R. J. Estall), Annas
Gale (soprano), and RonaldClark (baritone)
he Band,"Old Comrades" March

er

incke"William Tell’? Overture
Rossini8.15 Annas Gale,"Falling Leaves" .... Carr

"The Cuckoo Clock" . "Schaefer
"Oh, Dry Those Tears"

del Riego"I Heard You
reacted

. Coates
8.27 The Band,"Meina" Hymn «eee Schnack
"Lazy Pete’? Intermezzo

Kersten
8.35 Ronald Clark,"Phantom Fleets" as Murray"A Wanderer’s Song" Keel
"When the Children Say TheirPrayers" o,0:0.00.0 000.00:

"The Floral Dance" .... Moss
8.47 The Band,"In the Sudan" Dervish Chorus

ebe
"Cavalry of the Clouds" March

Alford
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 The Budapest String Quar-tet, with Hobday and Pini,Sextet in G Major, Op. 36

Brahms10. 0 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
moe
Air Force signal prepara-tion

7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHRISTCHURCH LIEDER.
TAFEL:
Conductor: Victor Peters
Glee, "Shades of the Heroes’
(Thomas Cooke)Tenor solo, Pilot Officer C, R.
Williamson,‘Boat Song of the Isles" (Ban-
tock) ;Part song, "The Post" (Schu-
bert, arr. Bantock)Baritone solo and chorus (solo-
ist, Robert Allison),"Britain, Ask of Thyself!"
(Elgar)
Irene Ballantyne and Gwen
McLeod, :

Sonatina in G Minor, for Violin
and Pianoforte (Schubert)
Chorale from Mendelssohn's
Cantata "Christus," ‘He Leaves
His Heavenly Portals"
Hymn, "Lead Kindly Light"
(Purdy)Part song, "Evening"? (Abt)(Soloist: J. H. Cooks)
Cantata, *"‘To the Sons of Art"
(Mendelssohn)
(Relayed from the Winter
Garden)
9. 0 "Memories of Yesteryear"9.7 "Oi!" (Flanagan and Allenoe9.30 Here’s half an hour ofvariety!10.0 ‘Twilight tapestry10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0 & 7.45a.m. London News8.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Josephine Clare: "Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 Lighter moments with the
Masters
4, 0 Dance tunes, popular songs5.15 "Birth of the

_
BritishNation"

5.30 Dinner music6.0 "Adventure" :

6.15 LONDON NEWS, follow
by "Listening Post’6.57 Station notices
7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.22 Rig Placement announce-men
7.36 For the bandsman
7.47 "Live, love and laugh"8. 0 Melodious Meandering8.30 ‘Martin’s Corner"
8.45 Comedy time
9. Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Adolf Busch Chamber
Players, Suite No. 3 in G Major
(Bach)
9.48 University of Pennsylvania
Choral Society
10. 0 Close down

°

ZIV7/a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m. |

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
9.30 ‘Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-«
ite ballads
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 "Music While You Work"
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools
3.30 Classical hour
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music eo Lon-don News, followed "Listen-
ing Post’)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7.10 Talk for Farmers: "Hy-
datid Disease And Its Control’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Danish Quartet,
Suite No. 1 in G Major .. Bach
7.40 Emmy Bettendorf and Hans
Clemens (vocal duet)
748 From the Studio: Mar-
garet Boult (piano),
"Spring’s Awakening"

Beringer"An Imaginary Ballet," No, 1
Scene .... Coleridge-Taylor
"Etude de Concert" . MacDowell
8.1 Masterpieces of Musicwith Thematic Illustrations and
Comments by,

Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.DConcerto for Two Pianos and
Orchestra in C Major .... BachIntroduction and Allegro fortiv), Pe eee oReeeeT ome |
8.41 The Mastersingers
8.52 The Salon Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Sydney Baynes and Orches-tra
9.29 "Greyface"
9.53 Richard Leibert (organ)
10. 0 "Masters in Lighter Mood"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN(O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. @ Dinner music
8. 0 ‘ "Music Round the’ Camp-
8.15 "The Channings"
8.30 Theatre organists8.45 Singers in Lighter Mood
9. 0 Promenade Concert
10. 0 "Romance in Melody"
10.15 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

"WINS 24
INVERCARGILL
€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0&7.46a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady
11.20 From the talkies :

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS3.15-3.30 Broadcast French"- for post-primary schoolsas a pane session‘Dad ve"
$18 NEWS, followed

eds
bly Post" +
"Billy Bunter of Greysars"

7.0.inside America: University
Tole by Faith T. Mathew7.46 Music from the Operas8.15 "Lost Proper

fe Olt8.27 Play to ipsy
8.45 "Advent
8.57 29.0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Supper dance10. 0 Close down


